Veriflo
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590
fax 510 232 7396

Dimensional Drawings
16 Series
Ordering Information
For an explanation of Ordering options
please reference literature 25000275
at www.parker.com/veriflo
Black = Standard Lead Time Configurations
Blue = Extended Lead Time Configurations
  Basic Series
16- = Handwheel
93-16 = Pneumatic
  Port Size
88 = 1/2” Inlet/Outlet
  Body Material
2  =  316L Stainless Steel
  Inlet/Outlet Connection
FF = 1/2” NPT Female
TWTW = Tube Stub
VFVF = VacuSeal™ Female
VMVM = VacuSeal™ Male
  Optional Features
 This section can have multiple options
-PI = Vespel® Seat Material
PM = Panel Mount Rings
Additional configurations available upon
request
1
2
3
4
5
1 2 3 4 5
 93-16 88 2 VMVM -PI
93-16882VMVM-PI
Sample:
Finished Order:
Build a 16 Series valve by replacing the numbered symbols with an option
from the corresponding tables below.
Color Explanations:
LitPN: 25000232          Rev: E          Date of Issue 03/2013© 2007 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo
OFFER OF SALE:
The items described in this document are hereby offered for sale by Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors.  This offer and its acceptance are governed
by the provisions stated in the detailed “Offer of Sale” elsewhere in this document or available at www.parker.com/veriflo
WARNING USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY
DAMAGE.   THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY FOR LATEST PRODUCT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS